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Mistrzostwa Œl¹ska OPEN i JUN. 14,15,16
Gliwice, 17. - 18.12.2010

Konkurencja 2 Mê¿czyzn, 50m dowolny Open
2010-12-17 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2009

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat

1. CZECH, Kamil 96 Mks - Mos Katowice 26.18 506
2. SALAMON, Jonasz 96 KS. Górnik Radlin 26.63 481
3. ZARYCZNY, Piotr 96 Mosm Tychy 27.18 452
4. ANDREJKO, Szymon 96 KS. Górnik Radlin 27.93 417
5. FUKS, Kamil 96 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 28.03 412
6. KONIECZKA, Krzysztof 96 UKS Ruda Œl¹ska Koch³owiczanka 28.21 404
7. BOBROWSKI, Martin 96 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 28.61 388
8. ŒWIERCZEK, Mariusz 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 28.74 382
9. KOZARYSZCZUK, MIKO£AJ 96 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 28.76 382

10. BULA, Marcin 96 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 28.78 381
11. STOLARCZYK, Kamil 96 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 28.86 378
12. BAÑCZYK, Pawe³ 96 UKS Aquatica Paw³owice 28.95 374
13. SOSNOWSKI, Kamil 96 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 29.03 371
14. BABIÑSKI, Kamil 96 TKKF Szczyg³owice Knurów 29.04 371
15. SAHAKYAN, Gevor 96 Ks Piatka Chorzów 29.06 370
16. JAG£A, Bartosz 96 UKS Ruda Œl¹ska Koch³owiczanka 29.10 368
17. PROCEK, Micha³ 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 29.16 366
18. KASPRZYK, Dominik 96 UKS Ruda Œl¹ska Koch³owiczanka 29.26 362
19. £OŒ, Konrad 96 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 29.62 349
20. WRZECIONO, Szymon 96 SiKReT Gliwice 30.03 335
21. MUC, Amadeusz 96 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 30.07 334
22. ŒWIERCZEK, Marcin 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 30.25 328
23. KRÓL, Fryderyk 96 TKKF Szczyg³owice Knurów 30.53 319
24. JAKÓBCZYK, Kamil 96 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 30.55 318
25. P£ACZEK, Marcin 96 Ks Piatka Chorzów 30.60 317
26. BRÓZDA, Pawe³ 96 Mosm Tychy 30.71 313
27. MICHA£ÓW, Jakub 96 TKKF Szczyg³owice Knurów 31.20 299
28. PIECH, Marcin 96 UKS Ruda Œl¹ska Koch³owiczanka 32.05 276
29. KOWAL, £ukasz 96 Mosm Tychy 33.18 248
30. WO•NIAK, Krystian 96 Mosm Tychy 35.02 211

DYSKW. GANITA, Przemys³aw 96 UKS Ruda Œl¹ska Koch³owiczanka

15 lat

1. WARWAS, Szymon 95 AZS AWF Katowice 24.81 594
¯YMAÑCZYK, MATEUSZ 95 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 24.81 594

3. KUD£A, £ukasz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 25.02 580
4. CEBULA, Sbastian 95 UKS Ruda Œl¹ska Koch³owiczanka 25.38 555
5. NOWAK, Patryk 95 AZS AWF Katowice 25.40 554
6. KACZMAREK, Wojciech 95 AZS AWF Katowice 25.86 525
7. LUBOWIECKI, Jakub 95 AZS AWF Katowice 25.89 523
8. GA£AN, Dawid 95 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 25.94 520
9. ŒWIERCZYÑSKI, Jakub 95 AZS AWF Katowice 26.04 514

10. BUGDOL, Rafa³ SR 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 26.28 500
11. WIEKIERA, £ukasz 95 Sportowe Gimnazjum nr 9 w Tychach 26.94 464
12. CZECH, Dawid 95 UKS Aquatica Paw³owice 27.20 451
13. P£OWIEC, Mateusz 95 SiKReT Gliwice 27.24 449
14. SUCHODOLSKI, Rafa³ 95 KS. Górnik Radlin 27.48 437
15. KARPF, Adam 95 Mks - Mos Katowice 27.60 432
16. RUDEK, Mateusz 95 Rybnicki M³odziezowy Klub Sportowy 27.87 419
17. TYCZKA, Wojciech 95 Mks - Mos Katowice 28.07 410
18. GO£ÊBIOWSKI, Remigiusz 95 KS. Górnik Radlin 28.10 409
19. GOJ, Kordian 95 AZS AWF Katowice 28.27 402
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Mistrzostwa Œl¹ska OPEN i JUN. 14,15,16
Gliwice, 17. - 18.12.2010

Konkurencja 2, Ch³opców, 50m dowolny, 15 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

20. DONIEC, Rafa³ 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 28.56 390
21. WYGLENDA, Dawid 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 28.63 387
22. BABULA, Filip 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 29.17 366
23. KOPIEC, Artur 95 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 30.07 334
24. KINEK, Marcin 95 TKKF Szczyg³owice Knurów 30.52 319
25. STYCH, Konrad 95 UKS Ruda Œl¹ska Koch³owiczanka 31.64 287

DYSKW. PARYS, Patryk 95 UKS Ruda Œl¹ska Koch³owiczanka

16 lat

1. KLICH, Kacper 94 AZS AWF Katowice 24.59 610
2. TABISZ, Pawe³ SR 94 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 25.62 540
3. OBRACAJ, Krystian 94 KS. Górnik Radlin 25.75 532
4. DZIENISZEWSKI, Micha³ 94 AZS AWF Katowice 25.91 522
5. KURACH, Mateusz 94 AZS AWF Katowice 26.23 503
6. HOLONA, Marcin 94 Rybnicki M³odziezowy Klub Sportowy 26.48 489
7. KUCZERA, Grzegorz 94 Rybnicki M³odziezowy Klub Sportowy 27.22 450
8. ARENDOWSKI, Piotr 94 Mosm Tychy 27.70 427
9. LALEK, Grzegorz 94 TKKF Szczyg³owice Knurów 27.95 416

Open

1. SMOLIÑSKI, Jan 90 AZS AWF Katowice 23.38 710
2. WILK, Robert 86 AZS AWF Katowice 23.60 691
3. NOCOÑ, Sebastian 92 AZS AWF Katowice 24.21 640
4. PIÓRO, Artur 91 AZS AWF Katowice 24.57 612
5. KLICH, Kacper 94 AZS AWF Katowice 24.59 610
6. BOJDO£, Kamil 93 Mosm Tychy 24.60 610
7. ASULIAN, Axel 93 AZS AWF Katowice 24.74 599
8. WARWAS, Szymon 95 AZS AWF Katowice 24.81 594

¯YMAÑCZYK, MATEUSZ 95 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 24.81 594
10. KRAMORZ, Bartosz 93 UKS Ruda Œl¹ska Koch³owiczanka 24.92 587
11. KUD£A, £ukasz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 25.02 580
12. CEBULA, Sbastian 95 UKS Ruda Œl¹ska Koch³owiczanka 25.38 555
13. NOWAK, Patryk 95 AZS AWF Katowice 25.40 554
14. MACHNIK, Bartosz 92 Mks - Mos Katowice 25.51 547
15. TABISZ, Pawe³ SR 94 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 25.62 540
16. DERBIS, Tomasz 91 AZS AWF Katowice 25.66 537
17. OBRACAJ, Krystian 94 KS. Górnik Radlin 25.75 532
18. KACZMAREK, Wojciech 95 AZS AWF Katowice 25.86 525
19. LUBOWIECKI, Jakub 95 AZS AWF Katowice 25.89 523
20. DZIENISZEWSKI, Micha³ 94 AZS AWF Katowice 25.91 522
21. GA£AN, Dawid 95 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 25.94 520
22. ŒWIERCZYÑSKI, Jakub 95 AZS AWF Katowice 26.04 514
23. CZWARTOSZ, Mateusz SR 93 Delfin Po³aniec 26.08 512
24. CZECH, Kamil 96 Mks - Mos Katowice 26.18 506
25. KURACH, Mateusz 94 AZS AWF Katowice 26.23 503
26. BUGDOL, Rafa³ SR 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 26.28 500
27. KAPROÑ, Kacper 93 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 26.31 498
28. HOLONA, Marcin 94 Rybnicki M³odziezowy Klub Sportowy 26.48 489
29. SALAMON, Jonasz 96 KS. Górnik Radlin 26.63 481
30. TYC, £ukasz 93 UKS Manta Jelcz Laskowice 26.69 477
31. KRYSZAK, Wojciech 93 Mewa W³adys³awowo 26.88 467
32. GA£ECKI, Krzysztof 93 Mks - Mos Katowice 26.92 465
33. WIEKIERA, £ukasz 95 Sportowe Gimnazjum nr 9 w Tychach 26.94 464
34. ZARYCZNY, Piotr 96 Mosm Tychy 27.18 452
35. CZECH, Dawid 95 UKS Aquatica Paw³owice 27.20 451
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Mistrzostwa Œl¹ska OPEN i JUN. 14,15,16
Gliwice, 17. - 18.12.2010

Konkurencja 2, Mê¿czyzn, 50m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

36. KUCZERA, Grzegorz 94 Rybnicki M³odziezowy Klub Sportowy 27.22 450
37. P£OWIEC, Mateusz 95 SiKReT Gliwice 27.24 449
38. SUCHODOLSKI, Rafa³ 95 KS. Górnik Radlin 27.48 437
39. KARPF, Adam 95 Mks - Mos Katowice 27.60 432
40. ARENDOWSKI, Piotr 94 Mosm Tychy 27.70 427
41. RUDEK, Mateusz 95 Rybnicki M³odziezowy Klub Sportowy 27.87 419
42. ANDREJKO, Szymon 96 KS. Górnik Radlin 27.93 417
43. LALEK, Grzegorz 94 TKKF Szczyg³owice Knurów 27.95 416
44. FUKS, Kamil 96 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 28.03 412
45. TYCZKA, Wojciech 95 Mks - Mos Katowice 28.07 410
46. GO£ÊBIOWSKI, Remigiusz 95 KS. Górnik Radlin 28.10 409
47. KONIECZKA, Krzysztof 96 UKS Ruda Œl¹ska Koch³owiczanka 28.21 404
48. GOJ, Kordian 95 AZS AWF Katowice 28.27 402
49. HA£AS, Bart³omiej 97 Rybnicki M³odziezowy Klub Sportowy 28.53 391
50. DONIEC, Rafa³ 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 28.56 390
51. BOBROWSKI, Martin 96 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 28.61 388
52. WYGLENDA, Dawid 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 28.63 387
53. ŒWIERCZEK, Mariusz 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 28.74 382
54. KOZARYSZCZUK, MIKO£AJ 96 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 28.76 382
55. BULA, Marcin 96 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 28.78 381
56. STOLARCZYK, Kamil 96 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 28.86 378
57. BAÑCZYK, Pawe³ 96 UKS Aquatica Paw³owice 28.95 374
58. SOSNOWSKI, Kamil 96 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 29.03 371
59. BABIÑSKI, Kamil 96 TKKF Szczyg³owice Knurów 29.04 371
60. SAHAKYAN, Gevor 96 Ks Piatka Chorzów 29.06 370
61. GRZELEC, Dawid 93 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza 29.09 369
62. JAG£A, Bartosz 96 UKS Ruda Œl¹ska Koch³owiczanka 29.10 368
63. PROCEK, Micha³ 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 29.16 366
64. BABULA, Filip 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 29.17 366
65. KASPRZYK, Dominik 96 UKS Ruda Œl¹ska Koch³owiczanka 29.26 362
66. DAMSKI, Dariusz 97 UKS Ruda Œl¹ska Koch³owiczanka 29.34 359
67. £OŒ, Konrad 96 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 29.62 349
68. WRZECIONO, Szymon 96 SiKReT Gliwice 30.03 335
69. KOPIEC, Artur 95 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 30.07 334

MUC, Amadeusz 96 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 30.07 334
71. GÊBAL, Jacek 97 MOSIR Mys³owice 30.08 334
72. ŒWIERCZEK, Marcin 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 30.25 328
73. WYGLENDA, Rafa³ 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 30.52 319

KINEK, Marcin 95 TKKF Szczyg³owice Knurów 30.52 319
75. KRÓL, Fryderyk 96 TKKF Szczyg³owice Knurów 30.53 319
76. JAKÓBCZYK, Kamil 96 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 30.55 318
77. P£ACZEK, Marcin 96 Ks Piatka Chorzów 30.60 317
78. BRÓZDA, Pawe³ 96 Mosm Tychy 30.71 313
79. MICHA£ÓW, Jakub 96 TKKF Szczyg³owice Knurów 31.20 299
80. STYCH, Konrad 95 UKS Ruda Œl¹ska Koch³owiczanka 31.64 287
81. PIECH, Marcin 96 UKS Ruda Œl¹ska Koch³owiczanka 32.05 276
82. JACEK, Bart³omiej 98 Mosm Tychy 32.19 272
83. PISZCZAN, Dawid 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 32.46 265
84. KOWAL, £ukasz 96 Mosm Tychy 33.18 248
85. WO•NIAK, Krystian 96 Mosm Tychy 35.02 211

DYSKW. GANITA, Przemys³aw 96 UKS Ruda Œl¹ska Koch³owiczanka
DYSKW. PARYS, Patryk 95 UKS Ruda Œl¹ska Koch³owiczanka
DYSKW. FURMAN, £ukasz 93 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza


